
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   West Texas A&M 287  299  298       884  +32 

T4  3  2   Midwestern State 299  297  297       893  +41 
T4  4  3   Odessa College 299  300  297       896  +44 
T7  6  4   Oklahoma Christian 301  301  302       904  +52 
2  5  5   St. Mary's (TX) 295  306  307       908  +56 
6  2  6   Arkansas-Fort Smith 300  295  314       909  +57 

T10  9  7   UT Tyler 308  305  297       910  +58 
3  7  8   Cal State East Bay 298  307  311       916  +64 

T10  8  9   Lubbock Christian 308  304  315       927  +75 
9  T10  10   Regis 307  315  310       932  +80 

13  14  T11   Angelo State 315  317  306       938  +86 
T14  15  T11   New Mexico Junior College 318  315  305       938  +86 
12  T10  13   UT Permian Basin 310  312  321       943  +91 
T7  T10  14   Colorado State-Pueblo 301  321  323       945  +93 

T14  13  15   Wayland Baptist 318  307  327       952  +100 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alli Reily  Midwestern State  71   68  73       212  -1   
2 T2   Gam Songprasert  West Texas A&M  69   71  75       215  +2   
7 T2   Martha Laremark  UT Tyler  75   69  71       215  +2   

T3 4   Alexandra Escamilla  Lubbock Christian  71   71  74       216  +3   
T3 5   Sofia Benavides  Oklahoma Christian  72   70  75       217  +4   
T5 6   Anna Nomrowski  West Texas A&M  70   73  75       218  +5   
T8 7   Rylie Cook *  West Texas A&M  71   75  73       219  +6   
T5 T8   Sidney Stramel  Arkansas-Fort Smith  72   71  77       220  +7   
T10 T8   Ailsa Brannock  Odessa College  73   74  73       220  +7   
T10 10   Rosanna Halls  Odessa College  71   76  74       221  +8   
T10 11   Arnie Taguines  UT Permian Basin  73   74  75       222  +9   
T8 12   Orla O'Leary  St. Mary's (TX)  70   76  78       224  +11   
18 T13   Liv Romer *  West Texas A&M  76   73  76       225  +12   

T10 T13   Rachel Hicks  Arkansas-Fort Smith  74   73  78       225  +12   
T19 T13   Lorenza Perini  West Texas A&M  75   75  75       225  +12   
T23 T16   Kylie Severin  Colorado State-Pueblo  75   77  74       226  +13   
T35 T16   Caroline Steingruebner  UT Tyler  76   79  71       226  +13   
T28 T16   Maria Torres  Oklahoma Christian  78   75  73       226  +13   
T15 T16   Nanami Hayakawa  New Mexico Junior College  71   77  78       226  +13   
T35 T20   Makenna Henry  Midwestern State  78   77  72       227  +14   
T15 T20   Lily Griffin  Lubbock Christian  75   73  79       227  +14   
T10 T20   Madison Brown  Midwestern State  73   74  80       227  +14   
T21 T23   Haley Blevins  Oklahoma Christian  74   77  77       228  +15   
T15 T23   Mason Garrett  Wayland Baptist  77   71  80       228  +15   
T35 T23   Sarah Reed  West Texas A&M  74   81  73       228  +15   
T23 T26   Carlota Eroles Estrada  Cal State East Bay  74   78  77       229  +16   
T19 T26   Mandi Granato  Cal State East Bay  74   76  79       229  +16   
T23 T26   Caroline Giocondo  Regis  75   77  77       229  +16   
T28 T26   Hinano Kishida  New Mexico Junior College  79   74  76       229  +16   
T28 T30   Ainhoa Gurrachaga  UT Permian Basin  77   76  77       230  +17   
T35 T30   Brecklyn Flanagan  Midwestern State  77   78  75       230  +17   
T23 T30   Estelle Beck  St. Mary's (TX)  74   78  78       230  +17   
T23 T30   Sora Kim  UT Tyler  77   75  78       230  +17   
T53 T30   Rachel Seal  Odessa College  82   75  73       230  +17   
T48 T35   Libby Kilbride  St. Mary's (TX)  79   77  75       231  +18   
T35 T35   Rebecca Reed  St. Mary's (TX)  80   75  76       231  +18   
T32 T35   Antonella Periotti Omisolo  West Texas A&M  74   80  77       231  +18   
T35 T38   Rylie Rodriguez  Odessa College  76   79  77       232  +19   
T48 T38   Meredith Boos  Regis  78   78  76       232  +19   
T21 T38   Lisa Ekberg  Colorado State-Pueblo  70   81  81       232  +19   
T35 T41   Zoe Garcia  Regis  76   79  78       233  +20   
T48 T41   Olivia Heard  New Mexico Junior College  73   83  77       233  +20   
T35 T41   Kenley McElyea  Arkansas-Fort Smith  82   73  78       233  +20   
T57 T41   Alma Garcia  Cal State East Bay  75   83  75       233  +20   

T28 T41   Julika Grosspietsch  Cal State East Bay  75   78  80       233  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T41   Prestley Hammond  Lubbock Christian  81   76  76       233  +20   
T35 T47   Laura Klimova  Angelo State  74   81  79       234  +21   
T48 T47   Makena Ebster *  Cal State East Bay  76   80  78       234  +21   
T35 T47   Savannah Dupre  St. Mary's (TX)  72   83  79       234  +21   
T53 T50   Ozlyan Juarez  Angelo State  77   80  78       235  +22   
T57 T50   Tristan Gabbard  Midwestern State  80   78  77       235  +22   
T35 T50   Morgan Rutledge  Wayland Baptist  78   77  80       235  +22   
T35 53   Marvelyn Kartika  Arkansas-Fort Smith  77   78  81       236  +23   
T32 54   LeeAnn Parker  Angelo State  78   76  83       237  +24   
T63 T55   Maisie Liddell *  Arkansas-Fort Smith  77   85  77       239  +26   
T35 T55   Jasmin Krishna  Cal State East Bay  80   75  84       239  +26   
T60 T55   Izabella Pesicka  Regis  79   81  79       239  +26   
T48 T55   Abbey Lynn  Oklahoma Christian  77   79  83       239  +26   
T32 59   Claudia Alnajim Revuelta  Odessa College  79   75  86       240  +27   
72 T60   Karina Duran  UT Tyler  83   82  77       242  +29   

T76 T60   Beatrice Grise  Angelo State  88   80  74       242  +29   
T60 T60   Kanchana Kanchanaphiboon *  Garden City CC  79   81  82       242  +29   
75 T60   Lacey Stevens  Angelo State  86   81  75       242  +29   

T53 T64   Zoey Rodriguez  Colorado State-Pueblo  77   80  86       243  +30   
T73 T64   Sarah Sherrard  Oklahoma Christian  83   83  77       243  +30   
T60 T64   Gabriela Maldonado  UT Permian Basin  79   81  83       243  +30   
T69 T67   Logan Culpepper *  West Texas A&M  85   79  80       244  +31   
T63 T67   Anju Ogi  Colorado State-Pueblo  79   83  82       244  +31   
T69 69   Julia Kerrigan  UT Tyler  80   84  82       246  +33   
68 70   Maddie Sanders *  Arkansas-Fort Smith  84   79  84       247  +34   

T63 T71   Zara Houghton *  Odessa College  79   83  86       248  +35   
T69 T71   Ashlynn Watley  Wayland Baptist  88   76  84       248  +35   
T57 T71   Simone Campise  Arkansas-Fort Smith  77   81  90       248  +35   
T63 T71   Katrin Davidsdottir  UT Permian Basin  81   81  86       248  +35   
T73 75   Bianca Cunningham  Wayland Baptist  83   83  83       249  +36   
T76 T76   Livia Blevins *  Arkansas-Fort Smith  89   79  82       250  +37   
T85 T76   Pimpunvadee Booncharn  New Mexico Junior College  95   81  74       250  +37   
T63 T78   Callie Burns  Regis  78   84  89       251  +38   
T76 T78   Madalynn Trevino *  St. Mary's (TX)  84   84  83       251  +38   
T76 80   Aspen Escamilla  Lubbock Christian  81   87  86       254  +41   
T83 T81   Alexza Madrid *  Wayland Baptist  86   87  82       255  +42   
T76 T81   Daniela Ramos-Marquez *  Garden City CC  86   82  87       255  +42   
T76 T83   Sana'a Lemen  Wayland Baptist  80   88  88       256  +43   
82 T83   Blaine Bruton *  Oklahoma Christian  86   84  86       256  +43   

T83 85   Chase Fields  Lubbock Christian  89   84  87       260  +47   
87 86   Summer Griffiths *  Garden City CC  92   85  85       262  +49   
88 87   Freya Constable  Colorado State-Pueblo  88   91  87       266  +53   

T85 88   Maryona Lusk *  Wayland Baptist  88   88  91       267  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
89 89   Kiyonna Matthews  New Mexico Junior College  98   97  92       287  +74   

T90 -    Amanda Davidsson  UT Permian Basin  D  D  D       -     -      
T90 -    Trinity Conard *  Wayland Baptist  D  D  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Reily MSUTX 2.75 -3 
A. Taguines UTPB 3.00 E 
M. Granato CSUEB 3.00 E 
L. Kilbride StMU 3.08 +1 
O. O'Leary StMU 3.08 +1 
A. Escamilla LCU 3.08 +1 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 3.08 +1 
B. Flanagan MSUTX 3.08 +1 
M. Henry MSUTX 3.08 +1 
M. Ebster CSUEB 3.08 +1 
N. Hayakawa NMJC 3.17 +2 
S. Benavides OC 3.17 +2 
S. Kim UTT 3.17 +2 
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 3.17 +2 
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 3.17 +2 
M. Torres OC 3.17 +2 
C. Eroles Estrada CSUEB 3.25 +3 
A. Brannock Odessa 3.25 +3 
M. Sanders UAFS 3.25 +3 
S. Stramel UAFS 3.25 +3 
H. Blevins OC 3.25 +3 
R. Reed StMU 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Laremark UTT 4.06 +2 
R. Cook WTAMU 4.06 +2 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 4.09 +3 
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 4.12 +4 
S. Stramel UAFS 4.18 +6 
S. Benavides OC 4.18 +6 
A. Escamilla LCU 4.18 +6 
A. Brannock Odessa 4.21 +7 
R. Halls Odessa 4.21 +7 
C. Steingruebner UTT 4.24 +8 
L. Romer WTAMU 4.24 +8 
L. Perini WTAMU 4.24 +8 
M. Brown MSUTX 4.24 +8 
A. Reily MSUTX 4.24 +8 
L. Griffin LCU 4.24 +8 
R. Hicks UAFS 4.27 +9 
K. Severin CSUP 4.27 +9 
H. Kishida NMJC 4.27 +9 
N. Hayakawa NMJC 4.30 +10 
C. Giocondo Regis 4.30 +10 
A. Taguines UTPB 4.30 +10 
M. Torres OC 4.30 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Duran UTT 4.22 -7 
A. Reily MSUTX 4.33 -6 
M. Laremark UTT 4.44 -5 
A. Escamilla LCU 4.56 -4 
S. Benavides OC 4.56 -4 
K. Severin CSUP 4.56 -4 
B. Flanagan MSUTX 4.67 -3 
A. Brannock Odessa 4.67 -3 
R. Seal Odessa 4.67 -3 
S. Reed WTAMU 4.67 -3 
R. Halls Odessa 4.67 -3 
O. O'Leary StMU 4.78 -2 
C. Eroles Estrada CSUEB 4.78 -2 
M. Boos Regis 4.78 -2 
O. Heard NMJC 4.78 -2 
M. Kartika UAFS 4.78 -2 
S. Stramel UAFS 4.78 -2 
R. Hicks UAFS 4.78 -2 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 4.78 -2 
M. Rutledge Wayland 4.78 -2 
L. Klimova ASU 4.78 -2 
Z. Rodriguez CSUP 4.89 -1 

Eagles 
K. Duran UTT 2
Z. Garcia Regis 1
S. Dupre StMU 1
K. Severin CSUP 1
S. Benavides OC 1
H. Blevins OC 1
L. Klimova ASU 1
M. Torres OC 1
F. Constable CSUP 1
C. Eroles Estrada CSUEB 1
M. Laremark UTT 1
A. Brannock Odessa 1
R. Halls Odessa 1
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 1

Birdies 
A. Escamilla LCU 14
A. Reily MSUTX 13
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 12
H. Kishida NMJC 12
L. Romer WTAMU 11
M. Laremark UTT 11
G. Songprasert WTAMU 10
R. Hicks UAFS 10
O. O'Leary StMU 10
C. Steingruebner UTT 9
S. Benavides OC 9
B. Flanagan MSUTX 8
K. Severin CSUP 8
S. Reed WTAMU 8
L. Ekberg CSUP 8
M. Ebster CSUEB 8
R. Cook WTAMU 7
S. Kim UTT 7
S. Stramel UAFS 7
L. Klimova ASU 7
M. Garrett Wayland 7
M. Torres OC 7

Pars 
R. Cook WTAMU 37
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 37
C. Giocondo Regis 37
A. Brannock Odessa 36
R. Halls Odessa 36
L. Kilbride StMU 35
A. Lynn OC 34
A. Taguines UTPB 34
L. Griffin LCU 34
S. Stramel UAFS 34
G. Songprasert WTAMU 34
L. Perini WTAMU 33
A. Garcia CSUEB 33
O. Heard NMJC 32
M. Brown MSUTX 32
M. Henry MSUTX 32
A. Reily MSUTX 31
N. Hayakawa NMJC 31
K. McElyea UAFS 31
S. Reed WTAMU 31
Z. Garcia Regis 30
O. O'Leary StMU 30
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 FA23 Day 1 78.39 89

2 FA23 Day 1 78.71 89

3 FA23 Day 1 79.20 89

 

Total Average Scores
FA23 Day 1 78.77 267

 

La Paloma Golf Club: FA23 Day 1
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     6 38 38 5 2 

2 4 345     9 45 26 8 1 

3 4 355     9 48 26 5 1 

4 3 158     4 49 27 4 5 

5 4 375     7 53 21 6 2 

6 4 320   1 13 46 27 2   

7 3 130     7 46 22 10 4 

8 5 480   4 19 52 12 1 1 

9 4 366     6 38 31 13 1 

10 4 341     10 38 32 9   

11 5 512   2 22 39 20 4 2 

12 3 125     13 51 22 3   

13 4 359     7 38 36 4 4 

14 4 291     8 52 21 3 5 

15 5 412     21 42 22 3 1 

16 3 146     6 41 27 12 3 

17 4 335     2 38 39 5 5 

18 4 354     6 34 36 9 4 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.79 

18 4 354 +0.69 

16 3 146 +0.61 

9 4 366 +0.61 

13 4 359 +0.56 

7 3 130 +0.55 

1 4 431 +0.54 

4 3 158 +0.53 

10 4 341 +0.45 

14 4 291 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.40 

5 4 375 +0.39 

3 4 355 +0.34 

6 4 320 +0.18 

12 3 125 +0.17 

15 5 412 +0.16 

11 5 512 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.09 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.79 

18 4 354 +0.69 

16 3 146 +0.61 

9 4 366 +0.61 

13 4 359 +0.56 

7 3 130 +0.55 

1 4 431 +0.54 

4 3 158 +0.53 

10 4 341 +0.45 

14 4 291 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.40 

5 4 375 +0.39 

3 4 355 +0.34 

6 4 320 +0.18 

12 3 125 +0.17 

15 5 412 +0.16 

11 5 512 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.87 

13 4 359 +0.73 

18 4 354 +0.66 

9 4 366 +0.65 

16 3 146 +0.63 

4 3 158 +0.61 

10 4 341 +0.58 

1 4 431 +0.54 

3 4 355 +0.49 

5 4 375 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.38 

7 3 130 +0.34 

14 4 291 +0.27 

12 3 125 +0.22 

11 5 512 +0.22 

6 4 320 +0.15 

15 5 412 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 359 +0.88 

9 4 366 +0.71 

4 3 158 +0.70 

5 4 375 +0.62 

6 4 320 +0.62 

12 3 125 +0.61 

2 4 345 +0.58 

10 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 354 +0.51 

17 4 335 +0.49 

16 3 146 +0.48 

7 3 130 +0.43 

1 4 431 +0.43 

11 5 512 +0.42 

15 5 412 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.12 

8 5 480 -0.02 

14 4 291 -0.09 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     15 122 114 13 3 

2 4 345     22 131 88 22 4 

3 4 355     27 149 74 13 4 

4 3 158     11 121 105 23 7 

5 4 375     16 146 78 19 8 

6 4 320   1 26 145 80 13 2 

7 3 130     23 144 70 22 8 

8 5 480   8 70 139 43 5 2 

9 4 366     14 107 106 37 3 

10 4 341     18 122 99 26 2 

11 5 512   4 41 132 72 12 6 

12 3 125     20 154 78 14 1 

13 4 359     12 104 117 19 15 

14 4 291   1 48 149 52 10 7 

15 5 412   1 53 142 56 10 5 

16 3 146     17 129 82 30 9 

17 4 335     17 107 101 28 14 

18 4 354     21 109 103 23 11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28333&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 FA23 Day 1 78.39 89

2 FA23 Day 1 78.71 89

3 FA23 Day 1 79.20 89

 

Total Average Scores
FA23 Day 1 78.77 267

 

La Paloma Golf Club: FA23 Day 1
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     1 43 41 4   

2 4 345     6 51 25 6 1 

3 4 355     7 44 28 7 3 

4 3 158     5 39 33 11 1 

5 4 375     6 49 27 4 3 

6 4 320     9 61 16 3   

7 3 130     7 53 22 6 1 

8 5 480   4 26 43 14 1 1 

9 4 366     5 32 41 11   

10 4 341     4 39 38 6 2 

11 5 512   1 15 45 22 3 3 

12 3 125     5 61 21 2   

13 4 359     1 38 39 7 4 

14 4 291     11 58 14 4 2 

15 5 412   1 15 51 19 2 1 

16 3 146     1 44 34 7 3 

17 4 335     6 29 32 16 6 

18 4 354     7 36 34 7 5 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.87 

13 4 359 +0.73 

18 4 354 +0.66 

9 4 366 +0.65 

16 3 146 +0.63 

4 3 158 +0.61 

10 4 341 +0.58 

1 4 431 +0.54 

3 4 355 +0.49 

5 4 375 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.38 

7 3 130 +0.34 

14 4 291 +0.27 

12 3 125 +0.22 

11 5 512 +0.22 

6 4 320 +0.15 

15 5 412 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.17 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.79 

18 4 354 +0.69 

16 3 146 +0.61 

9 4 366 +0.61 

13 4 359 +0.56 

7 3 130 +0.55 

1 4 431 +0.54 

4 3 158 +0.53 

10 4 341 +0.45 

14 4 291 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.40 

5 4 375 +0.39 

3 4 355 +0.34 

6 4 320 +0.18 

12 3 125 +0.17 

15 5 412 +0.16 

11 5 512 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.87 

13 4 359 +0.73 

18 4 354 +0.66 

9 4 366 +0.65 

16 3 146 +0.63 

4 3 158 +0.61 

10 4 341 +0.58 

1 4 431 +0.54 

3 4 355 +0.49 

5 4 375 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.38 

7 3 130 +0.34 

14 4 291 +0.27 

12 3 125 +0.22 

11 5 512 +0.22 

6 4 320 +0.15 

15 5 412 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 359 +0.88 

9 4 366 +0.71 

4 3 158 +0.70 

5 4 375 +0.62 

6 4 320 +0.62 

12 3 125 +0.61 

2 4 345 +0.58 

10 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 354 +0.51 

17 4 335 +0.49 

16 3 146 +0.48 

7 3 130 +0.43 

1 4 431 +0.43 

11 5 512 +0.42 

15 5 412 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.12 

8 5 480 -0.02 

14 4 291 -0.09 
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Tascosa Country Club

Amarillo, TX
FA23 Day 1 and FA23 Day 2 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     15 122 114 13 3 

2 4 345     22 131 88 22 4 

3 4 355     27 149 74 13 4 

4 3 158     11 121 105 23 7 

5 4 375     16 146 78 19 8 

6 4 320   1 26 145 80 13 2 

7 3 130     23 144 70 22 8 

8 5 480   8 70 139 43 5 2 

9 4 366     14 107 106 37 3 

10 4 341     18 122 99 26 2 

11 5 512   4 41 132 72 12 6 

12 3 125     20 154 78 14 1 

13 4 359     12 104 117 19 15 

14 4 291   1 48 149 52 10 7 

15 5 412   1 53 142 56 10 5 

16 3 146     17 129 82 30 9 

17 4 335     17 107 101 28 14 

18 4 354     21 109 103 23 11 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 FA23 Day 1 78.39 89

2 FA23 Day 1 78.71 89

3 FA23 Day 1 79.20 89

 

Total Average Scores
FA23 Day 1 78.77 267

 

La Paloma Golf Club: FA23 Day 1
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     8 41 35 4 1 

2 4 345     7 35 37 8 2 

3 4 355     11 57 20 1   

4 3 158     2 33 45 8 1 

5 4 375     3 44 30 9 3 

6 4 320     4 38 37 8 2 

7 3 130     9 45 26 6 3 

8 5 480     25 44 17 3   

9 4 366     3 37 34 13 2 

10 4 341     4 45 29 11   

11 5 512   1 4 48 30 5 1 

12 3 125     2 42 35 9 1 

13 4 359     4 28 42 8 7 

14 4 291   1 29 39 17 3   

15 5 412     17 49 15 5 3 

16 3 146     10 44 21 11 3 

17 4 335     9 40 30 7 3 

18 4 354     8 39 33 7 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 359 +0.88 

9 4 366 +0.71 

4 3 158 +0.70 

5 4 375 +0.62 

6 4 320 +0.62 

12 3 125 +0.61 

2 4 345 +0.58 

10 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 354 +0.51 

17 4 335 +0.49 

16 3 146 +0.48 

7 3 130 +0.43 

1 4 431 +0.43 

11 5 512 +0.42 

15 5 412 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.12 

8 5 480 -0.02 

14 4 291 -0.09 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.79 

18 4 354 +0.69 

16 3 146 +0.61 

9 4 366 +0.61 

13 4 359 +0.56 

7 3 130 +0.55 

1 4 431 +0.54 

4 3 158 +0.53 

10 4 341 +0.45 

14 4 291 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.40 

5 4 375 +0.39 

3 4 355 +0.34 

6 4 320 +0.18 

12 3 125 +0.17 

15 5 412 +0.16 

11 5 512 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 335 +0.87 

13 4 359 +0.73 

18 4 354 +0.66 

9 4 366 +0.65 

16 3 146 +0.63 

4 3 158 +0.61 

10 4 341 +0.58 

1 4 431 +0.54 

3 4 355 +0.49 

5 4 375 +0.43 

2 4 345 +0.38 

7 3 130 +0.34 

14 4 291 +0.27 

12 3 125 +0.22 

11 5 512 +0.22 

6 4 320 +0.15 

15 5 412 +0.10 

8 5 480 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 359 +0.88 

9 4 366 +0.71 

4 3 158 +0.70 

5 4 375 +0.62 

6 4 320 +0.62 

12 3 125 +0.61 

2 4 345 +0.58 

10 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 354 +0.51 

17 4 335 +0.49 

16 3 146 +0.48 

7 3 130 +0.43 

1 4 431 +0.43 

11 5 512 +0.42 

15 5 412 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.12 

8 5 480 -0.02 

14 4 291 -0.09 
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Tascosa Country Club
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     15 122 114 13 3 

2 4 345     22 131 88 22 4 

3 4 355     27 149 74 13 4 

4 3 158     11 121 105 23 7 

5 4 375     16 146 78 19 8 

6 4 320   1 26 145 80 13 2 

7 3 130     23 144 70 22 8 

8 5 480   8 70 139 43 5 2 

9 4 366     14 107 106 37 3 

10 4 341     18 122 99 26 2 

11 5 512   4 41 132 72 12 6 

12 3 125     20 154 78 14 1 

13 4 359     12 104 117 19 15 

14 4 291   1 48 149 52 10 7 

15 5 412   1 53 142 56 10 5 

16 3 146     17 129 82 30 9 

17 4 335     17 107 101 28 14 

18 4 354     21 109 103 23 11 
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West TX A&M Fall Invitational
Tascosa Country Club

Amarillo, TX
FA23 Day 1 and FA23 Day 2 

Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 West Texas A&M 287 299 298 884

T2 Gam Songprasert (1) 69 71 75 215

6 Anna Nomrowski (4) 70 73 75 218

T13 Lorenza Perini (2) 75 75 75 225

T23 Sarah Reed (3) 74 81 73 228

T35 Antonella Periotti Omisolo (5) 74 80 77 231

2 Midwestern State 299 297 297 893

1 Alli Reily (2) 71 68 73 212

T20 Madison Brown (4) 73 74 80 227

T20 Makenna Henry (5) 78 77 72 227

T30 Brecklyn Flanagan (3) 77 78 75 230

T50 Tristan Gabbard (1) 80 78 77 235

3 Odessa College 299 300 297 896

T8 Ailsa Brannock (3) 73 74 73 220

10 Rosanna Halls (4) 71 76 74 221

T30 Rachel Seal (5) 82 75 73 230

T38 Rylie Rodriguez (2) 76 79 77 232

59 Claudia Alnajim Revuelta (1) 79 75 86 240

4 Oklahoma Christian 301 301 302 904

5 Sofia Benavides (2) 72 70 75 217

T16 Maria Torres (1) 78 75 73 226

T23 Haley Blevins (3) 74 77 77 228

T55 Abbey Lynn (4) 77 79 83 239

T64 Sarah Sherrard (5) 83 83 77 243

5 St. Mary's (TX) 295 306 307 908

12 Orla O'Leary (5) 70 76 78 224

T30 Estelle Beck (3) 74 78 78 230

T35 Rebecca Reed (2) 80 75 76 231

T35 Libby Kilbride (4) 79 77 75 231

T47 Savannah Dupre (1) 72 83 79 234

6 Arkansas-Fort Smith 300 295 314 909

T8 Sidney Stramel (1) 72 71 77 220

T13 Rachel Hicks (3) 74 73 78 225

T41 Kenley McElyea (4) 82 73 78 233

53 Marvelyn Kartika (2) 77 78 81 236

T71 Simone Campise (5) 77 81 90 248

7 UT Tyler 308 305 297 910

T2 Martha Laremark (1) 75 69 71 215

T16 Caroline Steingruebner (4) 76 79 71 226

T30 Sora Kim (3) 77 75 78 230

T60 Karina Duran (2) 83 82 77 242

69 Julia Kerrigan (5) 80 84 82 246

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cal State East Bay 298 307 311 916

T26 Mandi Granato (2) 74 76 79 229

T26 Carlota Eroles Estrada (4) 74 78 77 229

T41 Julika Grosspietsch (1) 75 78 80 233

T41 Alma Garcia (5) 75 83 75 233

T55 Jasmin Krishna (3) 80 75 84 239

9 Lubbock Christian 308 304 315 927

4 Alexandra Escamilla (2) 71 71 74 216

T20 Lily Griffin (1) 75 73 79 227

T41 Prestley Hammond (3) 81 76 76 233

80 Aspen Escamilla (4) 81 87 86 254

85 Chase Fields (5) 89 84 87 260

10 Regis 307 315 310 932

T26 Caroline Giocondo (3) 75 77 77 229

T38 Meredith Boos (1) 78 78 76 232

T41 Zoe Garcia (2) 76 79 78 233

T55 Izabella Pesicka (4) 79 81 79 239

T78 Callie Burns (5) 78 84 89 251

T11 Angelo State 315 317 306 938

T47 Laura Klimova (4) 74 81 79 234

T50 Ozlyan Juarez (1) 77 80 78 235

54 LeeAnn Parker (5) 78 76 83 237

T60 Beatrice Grise (2) 88 80 74 242

T60 Lacey Stevens (3) 86 81 75 242

T11 New Mexico Junior College 318 315 305 938

T16 Nanami Hayakawa (1) 71 77 78 226

T26 Hinano Kishida (2) 79 74 76 229

T41 Olivia Heard (4) 73 83 77 233

T76 Pimpunvadee Booncharn (3) 95 81 74 250

89 Kiyonna Matthews (5) 98 97 92 287

13 UT Permian Basin 310 312 321 943

11 Arnie Taguines (1) 73 74 75 222

T30 Ainhoa Gurrachaga (3) 77 76 77 230

T64 Gabriela Maldonado (2) 79 81 83 243

T71 Katrin Davidsdottir (5) 81 81 86 248

T90 Amanda Davidsson (4) 0 0 0 0

14 Colorado State-Pueblo 301 321 323 945

T16 Kylie Severin (2) 75 77 74 226

T38 Lisa Ekberg (1) 70 81 81 232

T64 Zoey Rodriguez (4) 77 80 86 243

T67 Anju Ogi (3) 79 83 82 244

87 Freya Constable (5) 88 91 87 266

15 Wayland Baptist 318 307 327 952

T23 Mason Garrett (1) 77 71 80 228

T50 Morgan Rutledge (4) 78 77 80 235

T71 Ashlynn Watley (5) 88 76 84 248

75 Bianca Cunningham (3) 83 83 83 249

T83 Sana'a Lemen (2) 80 88 88 256
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

7 Rylie Cook (West Texas A&M) 71 75 73 219

T13 Liv Romer (West Texas A&M) 76 73 76 225

T47 Makena Ebster (Cal State East Bay) 76 80 78 234

T55 Maisie Liddell (Arkansas-Fort Smith) 77 85 77 239

T60 Kanchana Kanchanaphiboon (Garden City CC) 79 81 82 242

T67 Logan Culpepper (West Texas A&M) 85 79 80 244

70 Maddie Sanders (Arkansas-Fort Smith) 84 79 84 247

T71 Zara Houghton (Odessa College) 79 83 86 248

T76 Livia Blevins (Arkansas-Fort Smith) 89 79 82 250

T78 Madalynn Trevino (St. Mary's (TX)) 84 84 83 251

T81 Alexza Madrid (Wayland Baptist) 86 87 82 255

T81 Daniela Ramos-Marquez (Garden City CC) 86 82 87 255

T83 Blaine Bruton (Oklahoma Christian) 86 84 86 256

86 Summer Griffiths (Garden City CC) 92 85 85 262

88 Maryona Lusk (Wayland Baptist) 88 88 91 267

T90 Trinity Conard (Wayland Baptist) 0 0 0 0
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